W-1
Mencom Corporation     TEL: 770-534-4585     www.mencom.com
Pa
ne
l In
ter
fac
e C

25 pin D-Sub
Size 16 housing
D-USB-16LS
2- USB A connections
Size 16 housing
jr
Text Box
Major Electronix Corp   Ph: 800-966-2345  Web: www.majorelectronix.com
W-6
Mencom Corporation     TEL: 770-534-4585     www.mencom.com
Panel Interface Connectors
Panel Interface Connectors (PIC)
Duplex & GFCI Version Part Numbers  NEMA/UL 4, 4X, 12 Housings
Part Number Description
Duplex Versions
DP-DB9-DB15-R-32 Duplex receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub, 15 pin D-Sub, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-DB9F-R-32 Duplex receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub Female Exterior/Female Interior, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-MDB9-R-32 Duplex receptacle,  9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Female Interior, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-DB9-PC9-R-32 Duplex receptacle, 9 Pin D-Sub Female to a discrete wire Pluggable Screw Terminal Block, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-DB9M-RJ45-R-32 Duplex receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Male Interior, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-2DB9-32 Duplex receptacle, 2- 9 pin D-Sub, Size 32 housing
DP-DB15-R-32 Duplex receptacle, 15 pin D-Sub, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-DB15-RJ45-R-32 Duplex receptacle, 15 pin D-Sub, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-DDB15-RJ45-R-32 Duplex receptacle, High Density 15 Pin D-Sub, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-DB25-PC8-R-32 Duplex receptacle, 25 pin D-Sub connected to 8 pin pluggable screw terminal block, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-DB25-R-32 Duplex receptacle, 25 pin D-Sub, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-RJ11-R-32 Duplex receptacle, RJ11, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-RJ11-RJ45-R-32 Duplex receptacle, RJ11, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-RJ45-5R-32 Duplex receptacle, RJ45, 5 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-RJ45-6M-32 Duplex receptacle, RJ45, 6 pin mini-DIN female, Size 32 housing
DP-RJ45-8M-R-32 Duplex receptacle, RJ45, 8 pin mini-DIN female, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-USB-R-32 Duplex receptacle, 2- USB form A female to form A female, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-USB-10-NR-32 Duplex receptacle,  USB form A female to a form A male with 10 foot cable, no reset, Size 32 housing
DP-10R-32 Duplex receptacle, 10 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-15R-32 Duplex receptacle, 15 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DPV-2DB9-8M-32 Duplex receptacle mounted vertically, 2- 9 pin D-Sub, 8 pin mini-DIN female, Size 32 housing
DPV-DB9-8M-R-32 Duplex receptacle mounted vertically, 9 pin D-Sub, 8 pin mini-DIN female, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP-EV1-48LS Duplex receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub, Hi density 15 pin D-Sub, 2- 6 pin mini-DIN female, 25 pin D-Sub, RJ45, Size 48 housing
GFCI Versions
GF-R-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
GF-DB9-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub, Size 32 housing
GF-DB9-2RJ45-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub, 2- RJ45, Size 32 housing
GF-DB9F-RJ45-R-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub Female Exterior/Female Interior, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
GF-MDB9-6M-R-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Female Interior, 6 pin mini-DIN female, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
GF-DB9M-RJ45-R-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Male Interior, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
GF-DB9-PC9-RJ45-USB-48 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub Female to a discreet wire pluggable screw terminal block, RJ45, 2-USB form A female to a
form A female, Size 48 housing
GF-DB9-DN-RJ45-R-48 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub, DeviceNet open style connector, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 48 housing
GF-DB9M-DN-RJ45-R-48 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Male Interior, DeviceNet open style connector, RJ45, 3 AMP reset,
Size 48 housing
GF-2DB9-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 2- 9 pin D-Sub, Size 32 housing
jr
Text Box
Major Electronix Corp   Ph: 800-966-2345  Web: www.majorelectronix.com
W-7
Mencom Corporation     TEL: 770-534-4585     www.mencom.com
Pa
ne
l In
ter
fac
e C
on
ne
cto
rs
Panel Interface Connectors (PIC)
GFCI continued & Single Outlet Version Part Numbers  NEMA/UL 4, 4X, 12 Housings
Part Number Description
GFCI Versions, continued
GF-2DB9M-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 2- 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Male Interior, Size 32 housing
GF-DB15-R-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 15 pin D-Sub, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
GF-DB25-R-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 25 pin D-Sub, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
GF-DB25-USB-5R-48 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 25 pin D-Sub, 2- USB form A female to form A female, 5 AMP reset, Size 48 housing
GF-DB25-USB-NR-48 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 25 pin D-Sub, 2- USB form A female to form A female, no reset, Size 48 housing
GF-2DB25-R-48 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 2- 25 pin D-Sub, 3 AMP reset, Size 48 housing
GF-RJ11-RJ45-R-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, RJ11, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
GF-RJ45-6M2-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, 2- 6 pin mini-DIN, Size 32 housing
GF-RJ45-6M-USB-10-R-48 120 V GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, 6 pin mini-DIN, USB form A female to form A male with 10 foot cable, 3 AMP reset, Size 48 housing
GF-RJ45-NR-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, no reset, Size 32 housing
GF-RJ45-USB-3-R-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, RJ45, USB form A female to form A male with 3 foot cable, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
GF-USB-NR-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 2- USB form A female to form A female , no reset, Size 32 housing
GF-USB-R-32 120 V GFCI Receptacle, 2- USB form A female to form A female, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
Single Outlet Versions
DP1-06LS Single outlet, Size 6 housing
DP1-DB9-R-16LS Single outlet, 9 pin D-Sub, 3 AMP reset, Size 16 housing
DP1-DB9-RJ45-R-32 Single outlet, 9 pin D-Sub, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP1-DB9M-16LS Single outlet, 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Male Interior, Size 16 housing
DP1-DB9-DDB15-RJ45-R-32 Single outlet, 9 pin D-Sub, Hi density 15 pin D-Sub Female Exterior/Male Interior, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP1-DB9-USB-3-24LS Single outlet, 9 pin D-Sub, USB female form A to a male form A with 3 foot cable, Size 24 housing
DP1-2DB9-DB15-32 Single outlet, 2- 9 pin D-Sub, 15 pin D-Sub, Size 32 housing
DP1-2DB9F-RJ45-R-32 Single outlet, 2- 9 pin D-Sub Female Exterior/Female Interior, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP1-DDB15-USB-R-32 Single outlet, Hi density 15 pin D-Sub, 2- USB form A, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP1-DB25-24LS Single outlet, 25 pin D-Sub, Size 24 housing
DP1-2RJ45-24LS Single outlet, 2- RJ45, Size 24 housing
DP1-RJ45-USB-R-32 Single outlet, RJ45, 2- USB form A female to form A female, 3 AMP reset, size 32 housing
DP1-8M-16LS Single outlet, 8 pin mini-DIN female, Size 16 housing
DP1-8M-R-24LS Single outlet, 8 pin mini-DIN female, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP1-USB-zz-16LS Single outlet, USB form A female to a form A male, contact factory for available cable lengths, Size 16 housing
DP1-3USB-zz-R-32 Single outlet, 3- USB form A female to form A male, contact factory for available cable lengths, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
DP1-EV-48LS Single outlet, 9 pin D-Sub, Hi density 15 pin D-Sub, 2- 6 pin mini-DIN female, 25 pin D-Sub, RJ45, Size 48 housing
DEC-RJ45-R-32 IEC outlet, RJ45, 3 AMP reset, Size 32 housing
jr
Text Box
Major Electronix Corp   Ph: 800-966-2345  Web: www.majorelectronix.com

Mencom Corporation     TEL: 770-534-4585     www.mencom.com
Pa
ne
l In
ter
fac
e C
on
ne
cto
rs
Panel Interface Connectors (PIC)
D-Sub, USB, BNC & Other Versions Part Numbers  NEMA/UL 4, 4X, 12 Housings
Part Number Description
D-Sub, USB, BNC, & Others
DB09-2-4RJ45-32LS 2- 9 pin D-Sub, 4- RJ45, Size 32 housing
DB09-2RJ45-16LS 9 pin D-Sub, 2- RJ45, Size 16 housing
DB09-2-RJ45-5M12-24 2- 9 pin D-Sub, RJ45, 5 pin Micro DC receptacle, Size 24 housing
DB09-3-16LS 3- 9 pin D-Sub, Size 16 housing
DB09-4-24LS 4- 9 pin D-Sub, Size 24 housing
DB09M-06LS 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Male Interior, Size 6 housing
DB09M-2-10LS 2- 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Male Interior, Size 10 housing
DB09-PC9-06LS 9 pin D-Sub Female to a discreet wire pluggable screw terminal block, Size 6 housing
DBM09-06LS 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Female Interior, Size 6 housing
DBM09-3-16LS 3- 9 pin D-Sub Male Exterior/Female Interior, Size 16 housing
DDB15-6M2-16LS Hi density 15 pin D-Sub, 2- 6 pin mini-DIN female, Size 16 housing

1 Black 1 Black 14 Green 1 White 14 Violet/Red 27 Yellow/Red
2 Brown 2 Black/White 15 Green/Black 2 White/Black 15 Violet 28 Gray/Red
3 Red 3 Brown 16 Green/White 3 Green 16 Violet/Black 29 Pink/Red
4 Orange 4 Brown/White 17 Blue 4 Green/Black 17 Orange 30 Red/White
5 Yellow 5 Red 18 Blue/White 5 Yellow 18 Orange/Black 31 Light Green/Red
6 Green 6 Red/Black 19 Violet 6 Yellow/Black 19 Light Blue 32 Violet/White
7 Blue 7 Red/White 20 Violet/White 7 Gray 20 Light Blue/Black 33 Light Blue/Red
8 Violet 8 Orange/Black 21 Gray 8 Gray/Black 21 Light Green 34 Brown
9 White 9 Orange 22 Gray/Black 9 Pink 22 Light Green/Black 35 Brown/White
10 Orange/White 23 Pink 10 Pink/Black 23 Blue/Black 36 Blue
11 Yellow 24 Pink/Black 11 Red 24 Brown/Black 37 Blue/White
12 Yellow/Black 25 White 12 Red/Black 25 White/Orange
13 Light Green 13 Black 26 Green/White
Length DB9 DB25 DB37
6 FT DB09-MFP-06 DB25-MFP-06 DB37-MFP-06
10 FT DB09-MFP-10 DB25-MFP-10 DB37-MFP-10
20 FT DB09-MFP-20 DB25-MFP-20 DB37-MFP-20
30 FT DB09-MFP-30 DB25-MFP-30 N/A
40 FT DB09-MFP-40 DB25-MFP-40 N/A
Fig. A
Female Male
jr
Text Box